
Business Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 Business Management & Co-op Diploma 18 $15,300 $0 $1,275 $16,575 

 Business Management & Co-op Certificate 12 $10,300 $0 $850 $11,150 

 Business Fundamentals Diploma* 9 $15,000 $0 $1,275 $16,275 

 International Business Certificate 6 $10,000 $340 $850 $11,190 

 Business Administration Certificate 3 $5,000 $0 $425 $5,425 

Digital Marketing Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 Digital Marketing & Co-op Diploma 24 $20,300 $0 $1,700 $22,000 

 Digital Marketing Diploma 12 $20,000 $0 $1,700 $21,700 

Project Management Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 Project Management Co-op & Diploma 24 $20,300 $0 $1,700 $22,000 

Information Technology Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 Information Technology & Co-op Diploma 24 $20,300 $0 $1,700 $22,000 

 Information Technology Diploma 12 $20,000 $0 $1,700 $21,700 

Hospitality Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 Hospitality Management & Co-op Diploma 24 $20,300 $720 $1,700 $22,720 

 Hospitality Management & Co-op Certificate 12 $10,300 $405 $850 $11,555 

 Hospitality Marketing & Sales with Co-op Certificate 6 $6,300 $225 $510 $7,035 

 International Hotel Management Certificate 3 $6,000 $270 $510 $6,780 

 Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate 3 $6,000 $225 $510 $6,735 

International Trade Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 International Trade & Co-op Diploma 24 $20,300 $510 $1,700 $22,510 

 Trade Management & Co-op Certificate 12 $10,300 $255 $850 $11,405 

 International Trade Training Intense Diploma* 6 $10,000 $510 $850 $11,360 

 FITT International Trade Certificate 3 $5,000 $340 $425 $5,765 

Single Courses/Part-time Studies Months Tuition Exam Book Total 

 International Trade courses (FITT) 3 $1000 $85 $85 $1,170 

 Hospitality courses (AHLEI) 3 $1000 $45 $85 $1,130 

 All other courses 3 $1000 $0 $85 $1,085 

ESL Courses 1-11 weeks 12-23 weeks 24-35 weeks  36 weeks +

Full Time Intensive (38 Lessons/week) $440 $420 $400 $390 

Full Time (28 Lessons/week) $390 $370 $350 $340 

2026 Fees Schedule
Application Fee of $350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs.

All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2026.
Start dates: 2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5

2027 Jan 4, Apr 5, Jul 5, Oct 4

*Program name is subject to PTIRU approval and may be changed without prior notice. 



Homestay per night per week  4 weeks 

 Single Room/Shared Bath (Regular Season) $55 $310 $1,240 

 Single Room/Shared Bath (High Season) $60 $330 $1,320 

Student Residence per month

 Shared Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath $1,100 

 Single Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath $1,450 

 Studio Apartment, Private Kitchen & Bath (Sleeps Two) $2,200 

Mandatory
 Application Fee (Non-refundable) $350 

 Application Fee ESL (Non-refundable) $180 

Calculate the fees at
canadiancollege.com/fees

2026 Fees Schedule

Canadian College
#200-1050 Alberni st., 

Vancouver, B.C., V6E 1A3, Canada

2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend
High Season: May 30 to August 30, 2026. Rates apply based on dates of stay.
Minimum age: 18 years old

Damage Deposit: $200
Minimum age: 19 years old
Booking Length Minimum: 1 month, Maximum: 3 months

Optional
 Accommodation Placement (Homestay or Residence, Non-refundable) $230 

 Airport Transfer Pick-up $140 

 Airport Transfer Return $240 

 Medical Insurance per month $85 

 Custodianship $250 

Optional Accommodation

Other Fees

Application Fee of $350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs.
All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2026.

Start dates: 2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5
2027 Jan 4, Apr 5, Jul 5, Oct 4

https://canadiancollege.com/en/fees

